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Marking chalk - Ferax, 100 pcs

Art.no.: 1350050

Marking chalk made from soapstone

Length
Width

Height

HS code

COO

Sales unit:

Master packaging (pcs)

Package count (pcs)

Of %10

130 mm

13 mm

5 mm

96099000

CHN

PCK

0

100

Read more about the product here:
https://john-dahle.no/product?number=1350050

+47 5164 69 90
post@john-dahle.no

www.john-dahle.no

John Dahle Skipshandel AS

We reserve the right to misprint and future changes to specifications.
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